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A-51

P8

SS7P26I

HBL52CM22

HBL7423WO

HBL5206WO

Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Wallplates, 1-Gang

Description Color
Duplex 
Receptacle

Style Line® 

Receptacle
Single Receptacle Plate 
1.40 in. (35.6) Dia.

Thermoplastic, smooth. Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Orange
Red
White

P8BK
P8
P8GY
P8I
P8LA
P8OR
P8R
P8W

P26BK
P26
P26GY
P26I
P26LA
     –
P26R
P26W

P7BK
P7
P7GY
P7I
P7LA
     –
P7R
P7W

Stainless steel 302/304, .035 in. (0.9)
horizontal brushed finish.

SS8 SS26 SS7

Brass .04 in. (1.0),  
horizontal brushed finish.

SB8 SB26 SB7

Aluminum .05 in. (1.3), 
horizontal brushed finish.

SA8      – SA7

Weatherproof Covers

Description
Duplex 
Receptacle

Single Receptacle Plate 
1.40 in. (35.6) Dia.

RTP, gray, for FS/FD box mounting. HBL5221 HBL7423WO
RTP, yellow, for FS/FD box mounting. HBL52CM21 HBL74CM23WO
RTP, gray, for device mounting. HBL5222        –
RTP, yellow, for device mounting. HBL52CM22        –
Cast aluminum for FS/FD box mounting. HBL5206WO HBL7420
Cast aluminum for device mounting. HBL5205WO        –
Note: All weatherproof plates are UL Listed for Wet Locations.  

Those with suffix WO are listed for use with cover open, all others with cover closed. 
RTP is an abbreviation for reinforced thermoplastic polyester.  
See section O for additional information on cover plates.

Accessories
For 15 and 20 Ampere, 125 and 250 Volts and 277 Volts AC Devices


